WHITE WINE
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc

Echo Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Conundrum by Caymus White blend

The Prisoner Wine Blindfold White blend
Darcie Kent Vineyards Monterey County
Provence Vineyards Chardonnay, Carneros

ROCO Gravel Road Chardonnay 2021

La Crema Sonoma Coast Chardonnay, California

The Prisoner 'The Snitch' Chardonnay
Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay, Sonoma

Patz & Hall Chardonnay, Sonoma 2019

The Prisoner Chardonnay,

Amici Cellars Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast
Cakebread Cellars Chardonnay, Napa Valley
Shafer Red Shoulder Ranch Chardonnay 2018

RED WINE

Argyle Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon
La Crema Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir

The Calling Russian River Pinot Noir 2021
The Prisoner Pinot Noir 2021

Belle Glos Clark and Telephone Pinot Noir 2021
Decoy by Duckhorn Merlot, Sonoma
Conundrum by Caymus Red Blend

Pessimist by Daou Red Blend, Paso Robles
The Prisoner Wine 'The Prisoner', Napa Valley
Decoy Cabernet Sauvignon

Treana Cabernet Sauvignon

Joel Gott Wines 815 Cabernet Sauvignon
Austin Hope Cabernet, Paso Robles, 1LT

Duckhorn Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2020

Groth Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Jordan Cabernet, Alexander Valley

Etude Cabrenet, Napa Valley

GLASS | BTL

$12 | $45
$11 | $40
$11 | $40
$9 | $38
$11 | $40
$9 | $38
$11 | $40
$12 | $45
$12 | $45
$13 | $50
$13 | $50
$55
$60
$70
$95
$115

GLASS | BTL

$12 | $45
$13 | $50
$60
$65
$75
$11 | $40
$9 | $38
$12 | $45
$70
$11 | $40
$11 | $40
$12 | $45
$80
$90
$120
$120
$145



RED WINE

Caymus Cabrenet, Napa Valley

Nickel & Nickel Cabernet State Ranch, 2019

Shafer One Point Five Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

CADE Howell Mountain Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Far Niente Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

Silver Oak Cabernet, Napa Valley

Caymus-Suisun 'Grand Durif' Petite Sirah Suisun

Feudo Maccari Maharis

Frog's Leap Zinfandel 2016

SPARKLING

Poema Brut Rose Cava, Catalonia, Spain
Poema Brut Cava, Catalonia, Spain

Zonin Prosecco

Mumm Napa Brut Prestige 187ml, Napa Valley
Domaine Chandon Brut

Emmolo Methode Traditionelle Sparkling No.5
Mirabelle Blanc De Blancs 31st bottling
Benanti Brut Rosato, Sicily, Italy

Telmont Brut, Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, Champagne

RIESLING & ROSE
Pacific Rim Riesling, Columbia Valley
Whispering Angel Rose, Provence, France

Miraval Cotes De Prov Rose

PORT
W & J Graham's Six Grapes Reserve Port
Penfolds Club Tawny Port

DESSERTS

Featured Dessert of the Day | Ask your server for details!
Créme Brulee Cheesecake

Limoncello Cake

Bourbon Pecan Pie

Chocolate Thunder Cake

GLASS | BTL
$165
$190
$195
$195
$220
$245

$13 | $50
$115
$55

GLASS | BTL
$9| $38
$9| $38
$9| $38

$15
$50
$50
$55
$70
$90
$145

GLASS | BTL

$9| $38
$12 | $45
$12 | $45

GLASS | BTL
$13 | $50
$9| $38



